
Winners List - Motor Car [AFD]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AFD 002 10,000 10,000 AFD-36302****5807-

002 M.Bilal

2 Motor 
Car AFD 006 5,400 12,000 AFD-35202****8043-

006 Muad Yousaf Naseem

3 Motor 
Car AFD 012 2,000 20,000 AFD-35202****0695-

012 Saad iftikhar

4 Motor 
Car AFD 013 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****3135-

013 LIAQAT ALI

5 Motor 
Car AFD 014 2,000 6,500 AFD-38101****2569-

014 ALI AKHTER SHAH

6 Motor 
Car AFD 015 2,000 2,000 AFD-21507****5491-

015 Maj Kamran Ansari

7 Motor 
Car AFD 018 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****9881-

018 HASEEB AHMED

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AFD 019 2,000 2,000 AFD-38405****1649-

019 Ras

9 Motor 
Car AFD 022 12,900 16,000 AFD-36502****1298-

022 Muhammad Salman

10 Motor 
Car AFD 023 2,000 7,000 AFD-35202****2675-

023 ABIDA

11 Motor 
Car AFD 024 2,000 2,500 AFD-35102****0981-

024 Farkh

12 Motor 
Car AFD 025 2,000 6,700 AFD-36502****2731-

025 jahazaib

13 Motor 
Car AFD 027 2,000 15,000 AFD-35202****6669-

027 faysal bank ltd

14 Motor 
Car AFD 028 2,000 2,500 AFD-21507****5491-

028 Khalid Mehmood

15 Motor 
Car AFD 031 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****3071-

031 IRSHAD

16 Motor 
Car AFD 033 5,000 5,000 AFD-35202****2475-

033 Kamran Ali

17 Motor 
Car AFD 039 2,000 5,000 AFD-35202****9025-

039 shafiq

18 Motor 
Car AFD 041 2,000 2,500 AFD-36603****7875-

041 Babar Aziz

Motor AFD-35202****2409-19 AFD 045 2,000 2,000 Arshad



Car 045

20 Motor 
Car AFD 048 2,000 4,600 AFD-35301****0083-

048 mlk abir

21 Motor 
Car AFD 049 2,000 5,500 AFD-35202****0705-

049 GHANI MINES PVT LTD

22 Motor 
Car AFD 050 2,000 2,000 AFD-34101****1197-

050 Mian Abdul waheed

23 Motor 
Car AFD 059 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****0453-

059 Asif Naeem

24 Motor 
Car AFD 060 2,000 5,500 AFD-35202****0505-

060 SJB

25 Motor 
Car AFD 062 2,000 8,000 AFD-35202****1961-

062 Qaiser

26 Motor 
Car AFD 065 2,000 3,500 AFD-35202****3151-

065 Crown Winding Wire Industries

27 Motor 
Car AFD 068 2,000 10,000 AFD-35202****2675-

068 HAYAT

28 Motor 
Car AFD 075 2,000 3,500 AFD-35202****4117-

075 M.AYOUB MUGHAL

29 Motor 
Car AFD 076 2,000 3,700 AFD-35202****4738-

076 Fida

30 Motor 
Car AFD 077 5,000 5,000 AFD-35202****9315-

077 Hunza Sugar Mills Pvt



31 Motor 
Car AFD 078 2,000 8,000 AFD-35200****3463-

078 safia shaheen

32 Motor 
Car AFD 080 2,000 3,500 AFD-34202****9327-

080 TOYOTA WALTON MOTORS

33 Motor 
Car AFD 090 2,000 2,000 AFD-34201****3339-

090 Tariq Saleem

34 Motor 
Car AFD 092 2,000 5,000 AFD-35202****0663-

092 Haroon

35 Motor 
Car AFD 094 2,000 2,000 AFD-36302****1483-

094 UHAMMAD ATTA AZFAR

36 Motor 
Car AFD 099 8,400 22,000 AFD-35202****5001-

099 Naeem aslam

37 Motor 
Car AFD 100 27,900 28,400 AFD-35201****2231-

100 khwaja imran

38 Motor 
Car AFD 101 2,000 2,000 AFD-35201****7221-

101 JAVED AZFAR

39 Motor 
Car AFD 105 2,000 3,000 AFD-36104****2291-

105 Muhammad azeem

40 Motor 
Car AFD 110 2,000 11,000 AFD-33102****4892-

110 Syeda Farwah Batool

41 Motor 
Car AFD 112 2,000 8,000 AFD-35202****2475-

112 kamran Ali

Motor AFD-38302****9957-42 AFD 113 2,000 2,000 Sheikh Ahmad Mahmood Sawhney



Car 113

43 Motor 
Car AFD 114 2,000 4,000 AFD-35202****5851-

114 mumtaz gohar

44 Motor 
Car AFD 116 2,000 2,000 AFD-33104****8113-

116 Honda HI Sun

45 Motor 
Car AFD 121 2,000 2,000 AFD-35401****5643-

121 Shahid Aziz

46 Motor 
Car AFD 122 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****6993-

122 Cannon International

47 Motor 
Car AFD 123 2,000 18,000 AFD-13101****1463-

123 zaheer

48 Motor 
Car AFD 125 2,000 3,500 AFD-35301****0083-

125 qurban

49 Motor 
Car AFD 129 2,000 5,100 AFD-35202****0705-

129 KHURRAM SAADAT

50 Motor 
Car AFD 131 2,000 3,600 AFD-35202****4553-

131 Sameen Amjad

51 Motor 
Car AFD 137 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****8009-

137 SUMAIRA NAZ

52 Motor 
Car AFD 150 2,000 4,600 AFD-35202****0531-

150 KHALUD

53 Motor 
Car AFD 162 2,000 2,700 AFD-35202****4553-

162 Madeena Enterprises



54 Motor 
Car AFD 165 2,000 3,000 AFD-31102****2369-

165 Arshad Mehmood

55 Motor 
Car AFD 166 2,000 2,000 AFD-35201****2979-

166 NB

56 Motor 
Car AFD 168 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****4117-

168 FAIQA IQBAL

57 Motor 
Car AFD 170 2,000 3,100 AFD-35202****4553-

170 Majid Ali Sh

58 Motor 
Car AFD 171 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****2391-

171 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

59 Motor 
Car AFD 180 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****2409-

180 muhammad haasaan

60 Motor 
Car AFD 189 2,000 2,000 AFD-31102****2369-

189 Abdul Ghaffar Sheikh

61 Motor 
Car AFD 198 2,000 3,500 AFD-35202****8043-

198 Nadeem Ud Din Riaz

62 Motor 
Car AFD 201 2,000 5,000 AFD-13101****1463-

201 zaheer

63 Motor 
Car AFD 219 2,000 3,100 AFD-35202****2247-

219 Afzal Traders

64 Motor 
Car AFD 221 2,000 2,000 AFD-35401****5643-

221 Naveed Zafar

Motor AFD-35202****3165-65 AFD 224 2,000 3,600 MUHAMMAD



Car 224

66 Motor 
Car AFD 225 2,000 2,500 AFD-36601****7977-

225 Umar Shahzad

67 Motor 
Car AFD 230 2,000 2,500 AFD-36302****2793-

230 honda city

68 Motor 
Car AFD 233 2,000 2,000 AFD-32102****5097-

233 Ghulam Abbas

69 Motor 
Car AFD 234 2,000 2,000 AFD-61101****5569-

234 Irfan Hussain Bajwa

70 Motor 
Car AFD 235 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****9315-

235 Naeem Yasim

71 Motor 
Car AFD 237 2,000 5,100 AFD-35202****5293-

237 naeem

72 Motor 
Car AFD 241 2,000 2,000 AFD-36601****9301-

241 Javed Iqbal

73 Motor 
Car AFD 256 2,000 3,500 AFD-35202****4755-

256 zeeshan

74 Motor 
Car AFD 260 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****8043-

260 Muhammad Aftab

75 Motor 
Car AFD 288 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0505-

288 BAFL

76 Motor 
Car AFD 303 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****3531-

303 sp city



77 Motor 
Car AFD 304 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0505-

304 BAHL

78 Motor 
Car AFD 308 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****4781-

308 NASEER AHMAD

79 Motor 
Car AFD 311 2,000 2,500 AFD-36302****1483-

311 ASIF NAWAZ KHAN

80 Motor 
Car AFD 316 2,000 2,500 AFD-35201****0015-

316 ATHAR RAMZAN

81 Motor 
Car AFD 322 2,000 2,000 AFD-34603****7011-

322 Hammad Raza Shoukat

82 Motor 
Car AFD 327 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****7229-

327 mubashir. mian iqbal

83 Motor 
Car AFD 335 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0505-

335 BAHL

84 Motor 
Car AFD 337 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****7969-

337 Muhammed Dastgir

85 Motor 
Car AFD 338 2,000 2,000 AFD-35201****9819-

338 Muhammad yousaf

86 Motor 
Car AFD 339 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****3223-

339 Muhammad yousaf

87 Motor 
Car AFD 343 2,000 2,500 AFD-36302****8353-

343 Zafarullah khan

Motor AFD-36602****4899-88 AFD 345 2,000 2,000 TAJAMAL PARVEEN



Car 345

89 Motor 
Car AFD 346 2,000 2,000 AFD-35401****5643-

346 Toyota Faisalabad motor

90 Motor 
Car AFD 363 2,000 2,000 AFD-35401****5643-

363 M Waseem

91 Motor 
Car AFD 371 2,000 3,000 AFD-35200****3463-

371 mehboob Ahmad khan

92 Motor 
Car AFD 395 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****8953-

395 Ayesha waheed

93 Motor 
Car AFD 403 2,000 2,000 AFD-36602****4517-

403 amjid

94 Motor 
Car AFD 415 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****2863-

415 MIAN AFZAL AHMAD

95 Motor 
Car AFD 443 2,000 5,000 AFD-35202****0539-

443 WAQAS ASHRAF

96 Motor 
Car AFD 448 2,000 2,000 AFD-35301****0083-

448 mlk abir

97 Motor 
Car AFD 454 2,000 2,000 AFD-35200****3463-

454 shakeel Imran

98 Motor 
Car AFD 455 2,000 2,000 AFD-34201****3339-

455 Toyota airpoart

99 Motor 
Car AFD 456 2,000 4,600 AFD-35202****0531-

456 FAISAL GUJJAR



100 Motor 
Car AFD 463 2,000 2,000 AFD-33105****1853-

463 Akhtar Humayun Anjum

101 Motor 
Car AFD 472 2,000 4,700 AFD-35202****1067-

472 AMIR GHANI

102 Motor 
Car AFD 485 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****3345-

485 MR MALIK SHAHZAD

103 Motor 
Car AFD 499 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****7523-

499
BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC 

BANKING

104 Motor 
Car AFD 501 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****3071-

501 AHEMAD

105 Motor 
Car AFD 502 2,000 2,000 AFD-35401****5643-

502 Toyota Faisalabad motor

106 Motor 
Car AFD 505 2,000 5,500 AFD-35200****5189-

505 WARDA UMER

107 Motor 
Car AFD 512 2,000 8,500 AFD-35201****0015-

512 AZEEM ASHIQ

108 Motor 
Car AFD 514 2,000 29,900 AFD-35202****4143-

514 M ARSHAD BHATTI

109 Motor 
Car AFD 527 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0539-

527 MAHMOOD AHMAD

110 Motor 
Car AFD 531 2,000 2,000 AFD-33100****9263-

531 Mirza Obaid ul Hassan

Motor AFD-35202****0505-111 AFD 540 2,000 3,000 BAHL



Car 540

112 Motor 
Car AFD 545 2,000 2,000 AFD-36502****2743-

545 Faisal sajjad qasim

113 Motor 
Car AFD 550 2,000 3,700 AFD-35202****4553-

550 Arif

114 Motor 
Car AFD 555 23,300 27,500 AFD-36502****5869-

555 CH MUBARAK ALI

115 Motor 
Car AFD 567 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****9315-

567 Hunza Sugar Mills Pvt

116 Motor 
Car AFD 572 2,000 2,000 AFD-32102****5097-

572 Muhammad Ishaq Alias Shamla

117 Motor 
Car AFD 577 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****9315-

577 Syed Farhat Abbas Bukhari

118 Motor 
Car AFD 593 2,000 2,000 AFD-31202****6415-

593 Muhammad Umer Sarwar

119 Motor 
Car AFD 599 2,000 5,500 AFD-35101****9121-

599 IMRAN YOUSAF

120 Motor 
Car AFD 600 5,400 9,000 AFD-35101****9121-

600 IMTIAZ ALI

121 Motor 
Car AFD 644 2,000 3,100 AFD-35202****1067-

644 SHEIKH ZUBAIR AMAN

122 Motor 
Car AFD 661 2,000 2,000 AFD-35101****6845-

661 Khalid



123 Motor 
Car AFD 666 8,100 8,100 AFD-35202****9315-

666 Hunza Sugar Mills Pvt

124 Motor 
Car AFD 671 2,000 2,000 AFD-34602****9389-

671 RB

125 Motor 
Car AFD 678 2,000 2,500 AFD-31303****2144-

678 Abdul Rehman

126 Motor 
Car AFD 692 2,000 2,000 AFD-35403****6413-

692 IFTIKHAR AHMAD TOOR

127 Motor 
Car AFD 696 2,000 3,100 AFD-35202****1067-

696 ARJUMAND SOHAIL

128 Motor 
Car AFD 697 2,000 4,500 AFD-35202****4143-

697 NAFEES PVT LTD

129 Motor 
Car AFD 700 14,500 35,000 AFD-35202****2675-

700 SOBIA FAROOQ

130 Motor 
Car AFD 711 2,000 4,200 AFD-35202****8541-

711 NAVEED-MOHI-UD DIN

131 Motor 
Car AFD 713 2,000 2,500 AFD-36202****1761-

713 Humaira Kausar

132 Motor 
Car AFD 724 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****8009-

724 WAQAR HUSSAIN

133 Motor 
Car AFD 725 2,000 5,000 AFD-35202****0539-

725 MAZHAR HUSSAIN

Motor AFD-35201****8245-134 AFD 726 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Fahad



Car 726

135 Motor 
Car AFD 739 2,000 4,100 AFD-35202****6177-

739 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

136 Motor 
Car AFD 740 2,000 3,600 AFD-35202****4553-

740 Syeda Mariya Hussian

137 Motor 
Car AFD 747 2,000 2,000 AFD-36502****5869-

747 HAFIZ ZUBAIR HASSAN

138 Motor 
Car AFD 753 2,000 2,000 AFD-38101****2169-

753 Muhammad Abdullah khan

139 Motor 
Car AFD 773 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0539-

773 TALIB HUSSAIN

140 Motor 
Car AFD 786 56,200 56,200 AFD-35202****3639-

786 Hamid Aslam

141 Motor 
Car AFD 787 2,000 5,000 AFD-35201****5641-

787 Nawaz surgical

142 Motor 
Car AFD 795 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****6669-

795 r.k surgical

143 Motor 
Car AFD 800 5,000 8,000 AFD-35202****9315-

800 Muhammad Usman Rana

144 Motor 
Car AFD 820 2,000 2,000 AFD-35201****7095-

820 Rashid Kamal

145 Motor 
Car AFD 830 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0505-

830 BAHL



146 Motor 
Car AFD 858 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****6109-

858 TARIQ ALEEM

147 Motor 
Car AFD 866 2,000 2,000 AFD-36502****5869-

866 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAHZAD

148 Motor 
Car AFD 877 2,000 2,500 AFD-36202****1761-

877 Qamar Shahzad

149 Motor 
Car AFD 885 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****9025-

885 shafiqu Rehman

150 Motor 
Car AFD 901 2,000 5,500 AFD-35202****4566-

901 FARKHANDA YOUSAF

151 Motor 
Car AFD 911 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****6669-

911 faysal bank ltd

152 Motor 
Car AFD 914 2,000 2,000 AFD-36302****1483-

914 GHULAMSARWAR

153 Motor 
Car AFD 916 2,000 2,000 AFD-16204****5271-

916 rukhsana noor

154 Motor 
Car AFD 917 2,000 5,000 AFD-35202****0539-

917 SHAMSHER KHAN

155 Motor 
Car AFD 918 2,000 2,500 AFD-35202****0253-

918 AGHA MEHSIN MUNIR JAN AZRI

156 Motor 
Car AFD 920 2,000 3,000 AFD-35202****0505-

920 BAHL

Motor AFD-35202****0701-157 AFD 922 2,000 2,000 MAHMOOD AHMAD



Car 922

158 Motor 
Car AFD 941 2,000 2,000 AFD-34201****3339-

941 main M sohail

159 Motor 
Car AFD 967 2,000 2,000 AFD-35301****0083-

967 shahid gujar

160 Motor 
Car AFD 983 2,000 2,000 AFD-35202****5091-

983 ASIF MAHMOOD

161 Motor 
Car AFD 989 2,000 4,000 AFD-35202****0539-

989 CH HABIB UR REHMAN

162 Motor 
Car AFD 999 30,000 41,000 AFD-35202****5105-

999 NOUMAN ZIA BABRi
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